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Finish Line Grant Directory

Rivers East Workforce Development Board
*Ashlan Sawyer, Strategic Initiatives Coordinator
252.974.1818
asawyer@mideastcom.org

Jennie Bowen, Director
252.974.1815
jbowen@mideastcom.org
EDSI
*Brittany Jenkins, FLG Coordinator
252.301.2148
BJenkins@edsisolutions.com 

[bookmark: _GoBack]Scott Levine, Program Director
919.649.6762
SLevine@edsisolutions.com

Patrick Buford, Regional Director of Operations
408.310.9194
PBuford@edsisolutions.com

Beaufort County Community College
*Katrina Barrow, Student Services Assistant
252.940.6486
Katrina.barrow@beaufortccc.edu

LaTonya Nixon, Vice President of Student Services
252.940.6216
Latonya.nixon@beaufortccc.edu

Kimberly Jackson, Director of Counseling
252.940.6252
kimberly.jackson@beaufortccc.edu


Martin Community College
*Vanessa Tripp, Director of Admissions, Counseling, and Student Support Services
252.789.0293
vanessa.tripp@martincc.edu

Brian Busch, Executive Vice President
252.789.0244
brian.busch@martincc.edu



Pitt Community College
*Julia Crippen, College Grant Manager
252.493.7335
jcrippen@email.pittcc.edu

Lee Bray, Financial Aid Director
252.493.7264
lbray@email.pittcc.edu

Jasmin Spain, Assistant Vice President of Student Support
252.493.7211
jlspain@email.pittcc.edu

Olivia Sutton, Lead Counselor
252.493.7222
osutton@email.pittcc.edu

Mecca Moore, Counselor
252.493.7848
mmoore@email.pittcc.edu

Jamie Mitchell, Grants Management Office Admin Assistant
252.492.7254
jmitchell@email.pittcc.edu

Roanoke-Chowan Community College
*Dr. Tanya Oliver, Associate VP of Student Services
252.862.1267
toliver@roanokechowan.edu

Jami Woods, VP of Instruction & Student Services
252.862.1287
jwoods@roanokechowan.edu

Amy Wiggins, Director of Enrollment Services & Curriculum Registrar
252.862.1225
Afwiggins7415@roanokechowan.edu
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